



Dr.BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY AURANGABAD 431004, Maharashtra, India

E-National Workshop On 21st Century Skills

Date : 24th August 2021 to 26th August 2021

Certificate of Participation

This is to certify that Mr./Ms. Dr.Suhas Sakharam Pathak

has Assistant professor

participated in the Online National workshop on 21^{st} Century Skills at the Department of Education Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad, conducted on 24^{th} August 2021 to 26^{th} August 2021.

Dr. Prashant P. Pagare

Coordinator Department of Education





Dr. Shobhana V. Joshi Professor & Head Department of Education